

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2670 of 2020

M/s Shri Venkateshwara Realities **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

28/06/2021	<p>Ms. Gurpreet Kaur Chawla, Counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Siddharth Dubey, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner prays time.</p> <p>As prayed, list the case after 2 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>
Jyoti	