



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2670 of 2020

M/S SHRI VENKATESHWARA REALITIES versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

08.05.2025	<p>Mr. Ayush Singh, Advocate, holding the brief of Mr. Abhinav Kardekar, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Pramod Shrivastava, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Shrivastava prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file reply.</p> <p>Post the matter thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
Nadim	